
 

 

Action Workshops 
 

Back Paddock aims to equip junior and experienced agronomists with proven, high- 
quality soils- nutrition training and valued ongoing information connections, 
requirements for success in Australian agriculture. 

We are here to support you with initial training, ongoing access to the most 
comprehensive online reference library, links to industry technical leaders in this field 
and updates to keep your ‘finger on the pulse’ with the latest scientific research and 
segment best practice. 

 

 

BSM Action Workshop 
 
These interactive sessions work through the tactical tools and strategic approaches locally 
relevant for each region; what, why, how, where & when. They include hearty discussions, 
case studies and plenty of time for Q&A. 
 
• Interactive 1 day workshop to discuss and implement the latest knowledge in 

creating quality recommendations, while gaining some tips, tricks, ROT and pearls 
of wisdom from industry leaders 

• Price: $500ex GST per participant as a stand-alone 
o Or included in BSM Fundamentals and BSM Pro Cotton Nutrition 

• Details & registration: https://www.backpaddock.com.au/bsm-action-workshop 

 
Ag Sector Location Workshop Date 

Cotton 

Dalby Thursday, 4 July 2024 

Emerald Thursday, 11 July 2024 

Narrabri Wednesday, 26 June 2024 

Griffith Tuesday, 17 September 2024 

Cropping 

Narrabri Tuesday, 25 June 2024 

Temora Tuesday, 16 July 2024 

Horsham Tuesday, 27 August 2024 

Ballarat Tuesday, 3 September 2024 

Pasture 

Orange Thursday, 4 July 2024 

Albury Thursday, 29 August 2024 

Ballarat Wednesday, 4 September 2024 

 
 

 

 

 

Help Desk: 07 3220 2959 

Web & Online Support: backpaddock.com.au 

Email: support@backpaddock.com.au 
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